Egg & Bacon Roll

Egg Roll or Bacon Roll
Pies

Sausage Rolls - Large

Small
Rissole Sandwich
Steak Sandwich
Hot Dogs

Sausage Sandwich - Single

- Double
Sports Drinks
Soft Drinks
Water
Tea/Coffee/Milo
Chocolate Bars
M & M’s
Killer Pythons
Strawberry Fizzers
Sour Straps (4 in a bag)
Wizz Fizz
Red Rock Deli
Muffins

$5.00
$4.00

$5.50
$5.50

$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.50
$3.00

$4.00

$4.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
30c¢
60c¢
60c¢
$2.00

$3.00

Our Pies and Sausage Rolls are made locally by Kuma Pies



