



CORC CAFÉ

Egg & Bacon Roll	\$5.00
Egg Roll or Bacon Roll	\$4.00
Pies	\$5.50
Sausage Rolls - Large	\$5.50
Small	\$3.00
Rissole Sandwich	\$5.00
Steak Sandwich	\$6.00
Hot Dogs	\$4.50
Sausage Sandwich - Single	\$3.00
- Double	\$4.00
Sports Drinks	\$4.00
Soft Drinks	\$2.00
Water	\$2.00
Tea/Coffee/Milo	\$2.00
Chocolate Bars	\$2.50
M & M's	\$2.00
Killer Pythons	\$1.00
Strawberry Fizzers	30c
Sour Straps (4 in a bag)	60c
Wizz Fizz	60c
Red Rock Deli	\$2.00
Muffins	\$3.00